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Datum Vorname Nachname
16.02.2021 Daniel Rhodes
23.04.2021 Florian Daiber
20.12.2020 Sebastian Meiser
02.04.2021 Marius Kettenbaum
16.08.2021 Benjamin Becker
03.02.2021 Benjamin Becker
06.04.2021 Michael Zah
16.02.2021 Marius Kettenbaum
04.06.2021 Thomas Kautenburger
22.01.2021 Torsten Appel
18.12.2020 Peter Petto
27.12.2020 Torsten Appel
10.01.2021 Julian Wittling
10.01.2021 Thomas Kautenburger
19.12.2020 Markus Miiller
23.06.2021 Julian Wittling
20.12.2020 Cyrille Breihof
29.12.2020 Michael Zah
07.07.2021 Bernd Sedat
06.12.2020 Swen Keller
12.04.2021 Andreas Kahl
13.12.2020 Michael Zah
26.12.2020 Jerome Wittling
26.12.2020 Torsten Hibner
06.12.2020 Markus Miiller
21.02.2021 Katrin May
09.05.2021 Daniel Altmeyer
31.12.2020 Thomas Kautenburger
24.09.2021 Katrin May
01.12.2020 Torsten Appel
19.12.2020 Micha Arnold
16.04.2021 Hendrik Do6rr
29.12.2020 Katrin May
20.12.2020 Katrin May
20.12.2020 Marius Kettenbaum
25.02.2021 Karla Beyer
12.05.2021 Silke Fulle
30.12.2020 Thomas Rodner
07.10.2021 Hendrik Dorr
02.01.2021 Katrin May
02.01.2021 Karo Adam
19.11.2021 Volker Odendahl
05.12.2020 Silke Fulle
22.08.2021 Sven Hagemann
12.12.2020 Patrick Rickel
12.12.2020 Carsten Raubuch
14.03.2021 Sarah Blankenburg
24.01.2021 Myriam Lazar
09.12.2020 Michael Zéh
24.01.2021 Paul Lazar
03.04.2021 Kai Schafer
07.03.2021 Anne Zimmer

Verein

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
S-Team Engine

TV Quierschied
HartfiiBlerTrail e.V.

LT. Rennschnecke Dudweiler e.V.
LT. Rennschnecke Dudweiler e.V
keiner

HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

SV Menningen

Altra Red Team

keiner

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

SF Bachem-Rimlingen

SV Menningen

Lauftreff Bliesgau

SF Bachem-Rimlingen

Keiner

keiner

vereinslos

HartfiiBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

keiner

Umwelt-Campus Birkenfeld
VIR Alemannia 1921 Otzenhausen
Lauftreff Bliesgau
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

SC Saargold Saarlouis-Lisdorf e.V.
SV Menningen
HartfiBlerTrail e.V.

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfiiBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

SRG Undine e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

LLG Wustweiler
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

Keiner

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

keiner

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler
HartfiBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

keiner

HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
Bisttal-Runners

TV Lebach

Zeit

01:06:06
01:09:38
01:11:29
01:16:36
01:19:25
01:20:03
01:20:38
01:20:43
01:23:50
01:25:12
01:25:53
01:26:48
01:26:57
01:27:00
01:27:47
01:28:21
01:29:53
01:31:33
01:32:22
01:34:54
01:35:35
01:36:10
01:36:27
01:36:28
01:38:35
01:39:06
01:39:40
01:39:56
01:41:24
01:44:43
01:44:59
01:45:04
01:46:27
01:47:01
01:47:02
01:47:31
01:47:58
01:48:12
01:51:21
01:54:01
01:54:05
01:55:51
01:56:02
01:56:57
01:58:52
01:58:57
01:59:02
01:59:08
01:59:09
01:59:26
01:59:53
02:02:11
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27.12.2020 Claudia Seel
07.03.2021 Moni Neu
15.01.2021 Karla Beyer
17.12.2020 Michael Blank
17.12.2020 Ulrike blank
20.03.2021 Paul Lazar
03.01.2021 Silke Fulle
03.01.2021 Thomas Korb
18.07.2021 Maik Bartholome

20.03.2021 Myriam Lazar
13.12.2020 Birgit Rodner
13.12.2020 Thomas Rodner

23.01.2021 Christoph Hausmann-Pau HartfliRlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

26.12.2020 Ursel Plehwe

19.12.2020 Hans-Joachim Dilg
06.12.2020 Hans-Joachim Dilg
08.02.2021 Hans-Joachim Dilg

LC Rehlingen
TV Lebach
keiner

LC Rehlingen
Lc rehlingen

HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.
18.07.2021 Christoph Hausmann-Pat HartfiRlerTrail e.V.
HartfuRBlerTrail e.V.

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler

TV Ludweiler
TV Ludweiler
TV Ludweiler

02:03:08
02:03:32
02:04:43
02:05:08
02:05:09
02:05:28
02:06:53
02:08:00
02:09:17
02:09:18
02:09:59
02:15:37
02:15:43
02:16:55
02:18:40
02:41:56
02:59:19
03:12:44



